
2017 Holiday Schedule 

The Town follows RIRRC Corporation’s holiday schedule for the 
calendar year 2017 which is listed below.  

Trash, recycling and/or yard waste will not be collected on a trash 
holiday and will postpone collections by one day for the rest of the 
week. 

Presidents Day, Monday February 20, 2017, is NOT a trash holiday. 
Regular collections WILL take place this day.  

 

New Year’s Day  Sunday, January 1 
observed on Monday, January 2 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day   Monday, January 16 

Memorial Day     Monday, May 29 

Independence Day   Tuesday, July 4 

Victory Day     Monday, August 14 

Labor Day      Monday, September 4 

Columbus Day     Monday, October 9 

Veterans’ Day     Saturday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Day    Thursday, November 23 

Christmas Day     Monday, December 25  

 

 

 

	


